G.N. 1368

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Name
CC Credits Limited

Ferran Finance Limited

Value Creation Finance Limited

Fuji Credence Co Limited
Kyoto Credence Company Limited

Zero2IPO Credit Finance Limited

BCA Finance Limited
Silverburg Limited
More Dragon Limited

Prince Wellington Capital Limited

Yellow River Consultants Services
Limited

Freedom Mortgage Limited

SK Credit Finance Limited

MoneyTree Finance Limited
(Formerly known as mRice
Technologies Limited)

A.A. Finance Limited

Venice Loans Limited

Address

28th Floor, CITIC Tower, 1 Tim Mei Avenue,
Central, Hong Kong.

Suites 1904-05A, 19th Floor, Sino Plaza,
255-257 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Room No. 704B, 7th Floor, Kai Tak
Commercial Building, 317 and 319 Des Voeux
Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 385, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Centre,
67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 710, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre,
67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 1506B, 15th Floor, International
Commerce Centre, 1 Austin Road West,
Kowloon.

Unit 4707, 47th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen's
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Ground Floor, No. 254 Fa Yuen Street, Mong
Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 06, 12th Floor, Nathan Centre, 580G-K
Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Shop 112, 1st Floor, Man On House, New
Century Plaza, 151-163 Wan Chai Road, Wan
Chai, Hong Kong.

2301B, 23rd Floor, China Insurance Group
Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

Room 18, 18th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit 2, 5th Floor, Tower A, New Mandarin
Plaza, No. 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.

(1) Room 1210, Units 1201-05, 12th Floor,
China Resources Building, 26 Harbour
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

(2) Room 2203, 22nd Floor, Leighton Centre,
77 Leighton Road, Causeway Bay, Hong
Kong.

28th Floor, Emperor Group Centre,
288 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 702, 7th Floor, Winfield Commercial
Building, 6-8A Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Name
Get Win Credit Company Limited

Noble Century Finance Limited

Rich Credit Finance Limited

Wings Mortgage Limited

Wings Credit Limited

UTD Fortune (Hong Kong) Limited
Grand Mark Worldwide Limited

Fame Star Properties Limited

Profitmore Finance Limited
Prestige Credit Company Limited

Ever-Long Capital Limited

Richly Regent Limited
Speedy Force Limited
Yuanta Finance (Hong Kong) Limited

Jary Hoover Finance Limited

Quick Credit Limited

Power Sky Enterprises (HK) Limited

Q Finance Limited

Goodwill Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Address

Room 401, 4th Floor, Midland Financial
Building, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Suite 2202, 22nd Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

(1) Room 1502, 15th Floor, Causeway Bay
Centre, 15-23 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

(2) Office E, 12th Floor, Harvest Building,
29-37 Wing Kut Street, Hong Kong.

(3) Room 1137, 11th Floor, Nan Fung Centre,
Tsuen Wan, New Territories.

Room 21A, Fortis Tower, 77 Gloucester Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 21A, Fortis Tower, 77 Gloucester Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 2613A, 26th Floor, Mira Place Tower A,
132 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 1902, 19th Floor, Tower 2, Lippo Centre,
No. 89 Queensway, Hong Kong.

Suites 1401 and 1402A, 14th Floor, Chinachem
Tower, 34-37 Connaught Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

Office No. 908, 9th Floor, Harbour Crystal
Centre, 100 Granville Road, Kowloon.

Room 1104, 11th Floor, Kowloon Building,
555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Rooms 1101-02 and 1111-12, 11th Floor, Wing
On Centre, 111 Connaught Road Central, Hong
Kong.

Room 40, 1st Floor, Wah Lai Mansion,
62 Marble Road, Hong Kong.

Shop 47, 1st Floor, U-Mall, 300 Ngau Tau Kok
Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

23rd Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty Centre,
18 Harcourt Road, Admiralty, Hong Kong.

Unit B, 7th Floor, Sing-Ho Finance Building,
166-168 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room 2303, 23rd Floor, Progress Commercial
Building, 9 Irving Street, Causeway Bay, Hong
Kong.

Room 03, 5th Floor, Midland Financial
Building, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit 2109, 21st Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39-55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room B, Ist Floor, Sun Fai Commercial Centre,
576 Reclamation Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

Name
JCK Capital Limited

AB International Finance Limited
Essman Finance Limited
Baosteel Resources International

Company Limited

Asia Orient Management Services
Limited

Sky Power Finance Limited

China Sky Development (Hong Kong)
Limited

Yuexiu Wealthy Finance Limited

Get Rich Capital Limited

Goldlion Investment Company Limited
Yuan Dynasty Credit Limited

Cooley Credit Limited

Address

Shop B52, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier
House, 45-51 Chatham Road South, Kowloon.

Unit 08, 16th Floor, Tower One, Silvercord,
30 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui West, Kowloon.

Room 2211, 22nd Floor, Wing On House,
71 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 2901, 29th Floor, Convention Plaza Office
Tower, 1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

30th Floor, YF Life Tower, 33 Lockhart Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 610, 6th Floor, Austin Tower,

22-26 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Shop 20, 2nd Floor, Wun Fat Building, 8 Wang
Fat Path, Yuen Long, New Territories.

Room 2801, 28th Floor, Seabright Plaza,
9-23 Shell Street, North Point, Hong Kong.

Room C, 19th Floor, Tower A, Billion Centre,
No. 1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon.

Unit B, 11th Floor, Charmhill Centre, No. 50
Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Office No. 1B, 11th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, Nos. 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Kowloon.

Room S094, 2nd Floor, The Capital,
61-65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

3 March 2023

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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