G.N. 1368 Companies Registry

## MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

	ing applications for a money lender's licen	on 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the ice have been received:—
No.	Name	Address
1.	CC Credits Limited	28th Floor, CITIC Tower, 1 Tim Mei Avenue, Central, Hong Kong.
2.	Ferran Finance Limited	Suites 1904–05A, 19th Floor, Sino Plaza, 255–257 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
3.	Value Creation Finance Limited	Room No. 704B, 7th Floor, Kai Tak Commercial Building, 317 and 319 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
4.	Fuji Credence Co Limited	Room 385, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
5.	Kyoto Credence Company Limited	Room 710, 7th Floor, Peninsula Centre, 67 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
6.	Zero2IPO Credit Finance Limited	Room 1506B, 15th Floor, International Commerce Centre, 1 Austin Road West, Kowloon.
7.	BCA Finance Limited	Unit 4707, 47th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen's Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
8.	Silverburg Limited	Ground Floor, No. 254 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
9.	More Dragon Limited	Unit 06, 12th Floor, Nathan Centre, 580G–K Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
10.	Prince Wellington Capital Limited	Shop 112, 1st Floor, Man On House, New Century Plaza, 151–163 Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
11.	Yellow River Consultants Services Limited	2301B, 23rd Floor, China Insurance Group Building, 141 Des Voeux Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
12.	Freedom Mortgage Limited	Room 18, 18th Floor, Ho King Commercial Centre, 2–16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
13.	SK Credit Finance Limited	Unit 2, 5th Floor, Tower A, New Mandarin Plaza, No. 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
14.	MoneyTree Finance Limited (Formerly known as mRice Technologies Limited)	(1) Room 1210, Units 1201–05, 12th Floor, China Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
		(2) Room 2203, 22nd Floor, Leighton Centre, 77 Leighton Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
15.	A.A. Finance Limited	28th Floor, Emperor Group Centre, 288 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
16.	Venice Loans Limited	Unit 702, 7th Floor, Winfield Commercial Building, 6–8A Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

No.	Name	Address
17.	Get Win Credit Company Limited	Room 401, 4th Floor, Midland Financial Building, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
18.	Noble Century Finance Limited	Suite 2202, 22nd Floor, China Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
19.	Rich Credit Finance Limited	(1) Room 1502, 15th Floor, Causeway Bay Centre, 15–23 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
		(2) Office E, 12th Floor, Harvest Building, 29–37 Wing Kut Street, Hong Kong.
		(3) Room 1137, 11th Floor, Nan Fung Centre, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
20.	Wings Mortgage Limited	Room 21A, Fortis Tower, 77 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
21.	Wings Credit Limited	Room 21A, Fortis Tower, 77 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
22.	UTD Fortune (Hong Kong) Limited	Unit 2613A, 26th Floor, Mira Place Tower A, 132 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
23.	Grand Mark Worldwide Limited	Unit 1902, 19th Floor, Tower 2, Lippo Centre, No. 89 Queensway, Hong Kong.
24.	Fame Star Properties Limited	Suites 1401 and 1402A, 14th Floor, Chinachem Tower, 34–37 Connaught Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
25.	Profitmore Finance Limited	Office No. 908, 9th Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre, 100 Granville Road, Kowloon.
26.	Prestige Credit Company Limited	Room 1104, 11th Floor, Kowloon Building, 555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
27.	Ever-Long Capital Limited	Rooms 1101–02 and 1111–12, 11th Floor, Wing On Centre, 111 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
28.	Richly Regent Limited	Room 40, 1st Floor, Wah Lai Mansion, 62 Marble Road, Hong Kong.
29.	Speedy Force Limited	Shop 47, 1st Floor, U-Mall, 300 Ngau Tau Kok Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
30.	Yuanta Finance (Hong Kong) Limited	23rd Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
31.	Jary Hoover Finance Limited	Unit B, 7th Floor, Sing-Ho Finance Building, 166–168 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
32.	Quick Credit Limited	Room 2303, 23rd Floor, Progress Commercial Building, 9 Irving Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
33.	Power Sky Enterprises (HK) Limited	Room 03, 5th Floor, Midland Financial Building, 33 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
34.	Q Finance Limited	Unit 2109, 21st Floor, Golden Era Plaza, 39–55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
35.	Goodwill Group (Hong Kong) Limited	Room B, 1st Floor, Sun Fai Commercial Centre, 576 Reclamation Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

No.	Name	Address
36.	JCK Capital Limited	Shop B52, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier House, 45–51 Chatham Road South, Kowloon.
37.	AB International Finance Limited	Unit 08, 16th Floor, Tower One, Silvercord, 30 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui West, Kowloon.
38.	Essman Finance Limited	Room 2211, 22nd Floor, Wing On House, 71 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
39.	Baosteel Resources International Company Limited	Room 2901, 29th Floor, Convention Plaza Office Tower, 1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
40.	Asia Orient Management Services Limited	30th Floor, YF Life Tower, 33 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
41.	Sky Power Finance Limited	Room 610, 6th Floor, Austin Tower, 22–26 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
42.	China Sky Development (Hong Kong) Limited	Shop 20, 2nd Floor, Wun Fat Building, 8 Wang Fat Path, Yuen Long, New Territories.
43.	Yuexiu Wealthy Finance Limited	Room 2801, 28th Floor, Seabright Plaza, 9–23 Shell Street, North Point, Hong Kong.
44.	Get Rich Capital Limited	Room C, 19th Floor, Tower A, Billion Centre, No. 1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
45.	Goldlion Investment Company Limited	Unit B, 11th Floor, Charmhill Centre, No. 50 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
46.	Yuan Dynasty Credit Limited	Office No. 1B, 11th Floor, Ho King Commercial Centre, Nos. 2–16 Fa Yuen Street, Kowloon.
47.	Cooley Credit Limited	Room S094, 2nd Floor, The Capital, 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

3 March 2023

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders